
SMATHERS LIBRARIES MATERIALS BUDGET REPORT  EXECUTIVE SUMMARY 
FOR FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2025

ENCUMBERANCES FREE BALANCEEXPENDITURES EXPENDITURES + 
ENCUMBRANCES

BEGINNING CURRENT

CURRENT 
DISTRIBUTION

ALLOCATION

%COMMITTED

ELECTRONIC RESOURCES $13,237,348.16
PRINT SERIALS $266,179.00

FIRM ORDER $457,738.01
MONOGRAPHIC FORMAT

APPROVAL PLAN $116,983.00

SUBTOTAL MONOGRAPHIC FORMAT $574,721.01

USE DRIVEN ACQUISITIONS $569,000.00

($11,468,976.50)
($189,077.84)

($205,263.53)

($285,211.90)

($109,400.41)

($236.28)
($15.00)

($17,332.55)

($1,901.64)

($19,234.19)

($252,064.02)

($16.96)

($11,469,212.78)
($189,092.84)

($222,596.08)

($81,850.01)

($304,446.09)

($361,464.43)

($158,235.07)

$1,768,135.38
$77,086.16

$235,141.93

$35,132.99

$270,274.92

$207,535.57

$226,764.93

88.06%
1.77%

3.82%

3.79%

2.56% $385,000.00SUPPORT & TECHNOLOGY ($158,218.11)

86.64%
71.04%

48.63%

69.97%

52.97%

63.53%

41.10%

$12,868,480.00

$268,590.00

$458,159.00

$116,983.00

$575,142.00

$569,000.00

$385,000.00

($79,948.37)

Grand Total

committed

$15,032,248.17 ($12,210,884.76) ($271,566.45) ($12,482,451.21) $2,549,796.96

83.04%

100%

expended81.23%

$14,666,212.00

Tuesday, March 4, 2025 Summary Page 1SMATHERS EXECUTIVE SUMMARY



UNIVERSITY LIBRARIES MATERIALS BUDGET REPORT EXECUTIVE SUMMARY 
FOR FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2025

ENCUMBERANCES FREE BALANCEEXPENDITURES EXPENDITURES + 
ENCUMBRANCES

%COMMITTED

ALLOCATIONCURRENT 
DISTRIBUTION

CURRENTBEGINNING

ELECTRONIC RESOURCES $10,277,025.16

PRINT SERIALS $264,614.00

FIRM ORDER $457,738.01
MONOGRAPHIC FORMAT

APPROVAL PLAN $116,983.00

SUBTOTAL MONOGRAPHIC FORMAT $574,721.01

USE DRIVEN ACQUISITIONS $537,000.00

SUPPORT & TECHNOLOGY $350,000.00

($8,847,256.34)

($188,702.84)

($205,263.53)

($79,948.37)

($285,211.90)

($109,400.41)

($134,730.47)

($188.34)

($15.00)

($17,332.55)

($1,901.64)

($19,234.19)

($252,064.02)

($16.96)

($8,847,444.68)

($188,717.84)

($222,596.08)

($81,850.01)

($304,446.09)

($361,464.43)

($134,747.43)

$1,429,580.48

$75,896.16

$235,141.93

$35,132.99

$270,274.92

$175,535.57

$215,252.57

85.62%

2.20%

4.79%

4.47%

2.92%

48.63%

69.97%

52.97%

67.31%

38.50%

86.09%

71.32%

$9,908,157.00

$267,025.00

$458,159.00

$116,983.00

$575,142.00

$537,000.00

$350,000.00

Grand Total

committed

$12,003,360.17 ($9,565,301.96) ($271,518.51) ($9,836,820.47) $2,166,539.70

81.95%

100.00%

79.69% expended

$11,637,324.00
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HEALTH SCIENCE LIBRARIES MATERIALS BUDGET REPORT  EXECUTIVE 
SUMMARY FOR FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2025

ALLOCATION ENCUMBERANCES FREE BALANCEEXPENDITURES EXPENDITURES + 
ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT 
DISTRIBUTION

%COMMITTEDCURRENTBEGINNING
ELECTRONIC RESOURCES $2,960,323.00
PRINT SERIALS $1,565.00

FIRM ORDER $0.00

MONOGRAPHIC FORMAT

$0.00

SUBTOTAL MONOGRAPHIC FORM $0.00

SUPPORT & TECHNOLOGY $35,000.00

($2,621,720.16)
($375.00)

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

($23,487.64)

($47.94)
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

($2,621,768.10)
($375.00)

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

($23,487.64)

$338,554.90
$1,190.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$32,000.00

$11,512.36

97.74%
0.05%

0.00%

1.06%

1.16%

$32,000.00 $0.00 $0.00USE DRIVEN ACQUISITIONS

$0.00

88.56%
23.96%

0.00%

67.11%

0.00%

$2,960,323.00
$1,565.00

$0.00

$0.00

$35,000.00

$32,000.00 0.00%

APPROVAL PLAN $0.00 0.00%

Grand Total

committed

$3,028,888.00 ($2,645,582.80) ($47.94) ($2,645,630.74) $383,257.26

87.35%

100.00%

expended87.35%

$3,028,888.00
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